		PO	400002534	
--	--	----	-----------	--

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	_				
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
Office Use Only	_				



82/01/06--01055--022 **35.00

DIVISION OF CORPORATION 06 FEB -1 PH 2: 09





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 6, 2006

PURA T RODRIGUEZ ALL STAR HOME DAY CARE, CORP. P O BOX 771363 MIAMI, FL 33177

SUBJECT: ALL STAR HOME DAY CARE, CORP. Ref. Number: P0600002534

We have received your document for ALL STAR HOME DAY CARE, CORP. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an administratively dissolved/revoked entity. Names of administratively dissolved/revoked entities are not available for one year from the date of administrative dissolution/revocation unless the dissolved/revoked entity provides the Department of State with an affidavit or letter stating that they have no intention of reinstating, therefore, releasing the name for use to another entity.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6957.

Pamela Smith Document Specialist

Letter Number: 006A00008506

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: ALL STAR HOME DAY CARE, CORP.

(Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P0600002534

The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

PURA T. RODRIGUEZ - President

All Star Home Day Care, Corp.

(Firm/Company)

P.O. Box 771363

Miami, Fl. 33177

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Pura T. Rodriguez		, 293-6834
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Cod	e & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

☑ \$35.00 Filing Fee

\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

S52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Mailing Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

06 FEB -1 PM 2:09

for

ALL STAR HOME DAY CARE, CORP.

Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept, of State

P06000002534

Document Number (if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.0124 or 617.0124, Florida Statutes, this corporation files these Articles of Correction within 30 days of the file date of the document being corrected.

These articles of correction correct Certificate of Status

(Document Type Being Corrected)

filed with the Department of State on January 5, 2006

Specify the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:

The business activity is a children day care, when the documents were filed the word

children was mistakenly excluded. The address was also incorrect since

I was in the process of moving to another facility.

Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:

New Name: All Star Child Care Home, Corp.

New Physical Address: 17970 SW 135 Ave. Miami, Fl. 33177

New Mailing Address: P.O. Box 771363 Miami, Fl. 33177

President's new address: Pura T. Rodriguez 17970 SW 135 Ave. Miami, Fl. 33177

President's new mailing address: P.O. Box 771363 Miami, Fl. 33177

Reg. Agent new address: Pura T. Rodriguez 17970 SW 135 Ave. Miami, Fl. 33177 Mailing address: P.O. Box 771363 Miami, Fl. 33177

Signature of a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of the receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)

Pura T. Rodriguez

President (Title of person signing)

Filing Fee: \$35.00